The paramedic’s choice for controlled
ventilation
paraPAC ventilators are specifically designed for use by
paramedics and other qualified personnel, for adult,
child and infant ventilation during CPR and emergency
transport. Features include a unique CPR setting, CMV*/
Demand (SMMV**), air mix, integrated pressure
monitoring/alarm system and a separate tidal volume

paraPAC Ordering Information
For input hose, probe and machine connection see country standards below.
Ordering Example: P200D/CE/4AD5
= 1) paraPAC ventilator with Air Mix, CMV/Demand
and built-in alarms, MRI compatible (P200D/CE)
+ 2) Swedish standard input hose with AGA Probe
(suffix 4), G1/4 Connector (A), colour white anti-static
(D), 5m long (5)
paraPAC Models Order No
Model P20 - paraPAC with Air Mix P20/CE
Model P20D - paraPAC with Air Mix and CMV/Demand (SMMV P20D/CE
Model P200 - paraPAC with Air Mix and built-in Alarms P200/CE
(MRI Compatible)
Model P200D - paraPAC with Air Mix, CMV/Demand (SMMV), P200D/CE
and built-in Alarms (MRI Compatible)
Ordering Information*
Length (Max 15 metres)
Country Description Suffix Description Suffix Description Suffix
UK BS5682 1 G1/4 A White A 1.5
USA DISS 2 DISS B Green B 1.5
France CFPO 3 CFPO C White A 1.5
Sweden AGA 4 G1/4 A White Anti-static D 1.5
Germany DIN 5 DIN E Blue E 1.5
USA/Ohio OHIO 7 Blue Anti-static F 1.5
O2 Probes, 6mm Bore Connectors Colour
rescuPAC, paraPAC, transPAC, ventiPAC Configuration Options
rescuPAC, paraPAC, transPAC, ventiPAC
Alternatives to Standard Configuration
Add-on PEEP Facility Suffix
Exhaust Pressure Indicator - Modified for gauge EP
to show PEEP during exhalation with extra
monitoring line and special patient valve
Note  not available on rescuPAC ventilators
Note  with this option PEEP Valve (W1433) and Exhaust Collector (W1434) will also be required -
see accessories & spares for ordering information
Input Hose O2 Probes, 6mm bore Suffix
BS5682 1
DISS 2
CFPO 3
AGA 4
DIN 5
Open End 6
OHIO 7
Input Hose Connectors Suffix
G1/4 A
DISS B
CFPO C
DIN E
Input Hose Colour Suffix
White A
Green B
White Anti-Static D
Blue E
Blue Anti-Static F
Input Hose Length Suffix
1.5 metres, up to 15 metres maximum /Length
Patient Hose Suffix
Silicone (Heavy Duty) Patient Hose (1.2m) OH